AVM
Code Motor power
HP                    kW
Length
L (mm)
Depth
P (mm)
Height
H (mm)
Fixing
X                    Y
Weight
(Kg)
AVM005XX 5 3,7 180 120 180 150 90 12
AVM010XX 10 7,5 180 135 180 150 105 14,5
AVM015XX 15 11 240 120 230 200 95 20
AVM020XX 20 15 240 120 230 200 95 21
AVM025XX 25 18,4 240 130 230 200 105 25
AVM030XX 30 22 240 145 230 200 120 30
AVM040XX 40 30 300 160 290 250 112 36
AVM050XX 50 37 300 170 290 250 122 45
AVM060XX 60 45 300 180 290 250 132 53
AVM075XX 75 55 300 190 290 250 142 56
AVM135XX 135 99 360 180-220 350 325 144 78
AVM150XX 150 110 360 190-230 350 325 154 83
AVM180XX 180 133 420 240 420 375 150 110
AVM200XX 200 148 420 250 420 375 160 120
AVM220XX 220 162 420 250 420 375 160 120
AVM250XX 250 184 420 260 420 375 170 140
AVM270XX 270 200 480 320 480 423 195 190
AVM300XX 300 220 480 330 480 423 205 220
X
L
Y
P